

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 28 of 2020**

SMT. RITU AGRAWAL **versus** IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Order Sheet

19/03/2025	Dr. Shiv Kumar Shrivastava, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. P.R. Patankar, Advocate for the Respondent No. 1. As per office report, the Respondent No. 2 is reported to be dead. In view of the above, 03 weeks time is granted to the counsel for the appellant to take necessary steps. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	