



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 28 of 2020

SMT. RITU AGRAWAL & ORS

versus

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED & ORS

Order on Board

21/11/2025	Dr. Shiv Kumar Shrivastava, Advocate for the appellants. None for the respondents. Dr. Shiv Kumar Shrivastava prays for and is granted two weeks' time to comply with the order dated 19.03.2025, failing which, the appeal shall be dismissed without further reference to the bench. Post this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti