



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 28 of 2020

SMT. RITU AGRAWAL *versus* IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

08.01.2026	<p>None for the appellant in two rounds.</p> <p>Mr. Pravesh Sahu, Advocate holding the brief of Mr.P.R. Patankar, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Call this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Rekha